NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology Il Semester Civil Engineering (Structural Engineering) examinations

May/June 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology Il Semester
Civil Engineering (Structural Engineering) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2021

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
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Sr. No.

10

11

12

is declared as under:-

Subjects

Theory of Plates

Advanced Design of Steel Structures

Finite Element Method

Earthquake Analysis and Design of Structures

Programming and Computer Aided Design of Structures

Computer Aided Design Lab

Seminar-2
Roll No. Name F_Name
32012301 Abhishek Singh Prem Nath
32012302 Ajinraj R L S Rajendrababu

32012303 Aman Mansuri

32012304 Aman Verma

32012305 Anand Pratap Singh

32012306 Aniket Singh

32012307 Ayushi Sharma

32012308 Devender

32012309 Dharmendra Singh
32012310 Gulshan Kumar Gurjar
32012311 Gurkirat Singh
32012312 Kishan Kumar

Anwarul Hagque Mansuri
Narender Verma

Bhoopendra Singh
Chauhan

Harishankar Singh
A K Chaturvedi
Chhater Pal Singh
Shyam Sundar
Lakhan Singh
Narendra Pal Singh

Ombir Singh Tomar
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SGPA

8.6111

8.4444

8.8889

8.3333

Code No.
MCE1C02

MCE1C04
MCE1E32
MCE1E34
MCE1E36
MCE1L10
MCE1S08

CGPA
8.7778
8.6667
8.7778

8.7500

8.8333

8.5000
9.4722
7.8889
8.8056
9.2500
9.1944

8.7222



Sr. No.

13

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Roll No.

32012313

32012314

32012315

32012316

32012317

32012318

32012319

32012320

32012321

32012322

32012323

32012324

32022301

Name

Manish Kumar Amat
Nagendra Kumar Maurya
Nagireddy Pothireddy
Neeraj Kumar Singh
Prashant

Priya Agrawal

Rajendhar Naijk N

Shantanu Kaushik

Shivam Verma
Shubham Kumar Goyal
Sukh Sagar Shukla
Vikas Deep Sagar

Rahul Yadav

F_Name

Ravindra Kumar Meena
Jai Prakash Maurya
Krishnareddy

Ram Chandra Singh
Raj Kumar Gupta
Sanjay Agrawal

N Lokya Naik

Bhageshwar Prasad
Sharma

Sandeep Kumar

Shri Munnalal Goyal
Ravindra Kumar Shukla
Satish Chandra Sagar

Rajesh Yadav

SGPA

8.4444

7.8333

8.7778

8.3333

8.7222

9.2778

8.3333

8.3333

8.5000

8.9444

8.9444

9.2222

91111

CGPA

8.6944

8.3056

8.8056

8.2778

8.8333

9.1944

8.3611

8.4167

8.4444

8.9444

9.0278

9.2222

8.8611

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the

Date: 7 7 UCT 2021

result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

(Examirfations)
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