NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Civil Engineering (Structural Engineering) examinations May/June 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Civil Engineering (Structural Engineering) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Theory of Plates	MCE1C02
2	Advanced Design of Steel Structures	MCE1C04
3	Finite Element Method	MCE1E32
4	Earthquake Analysis and Design of Structures	MCE1E34
5	Programming and Computer Aided Design of Structures	MCE1E36
6	Computer Aided Design Lab	MCE1L10
7	Seminar-2	MCE1S08

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	32012301	Abhishek Singh	Prem Nath	8.6111	8.7778
2	32012302	Ajinraj R L	S Rajendrababu	8.4444	8.6667
3	32012303	Aman Mansuri	Anwarul Haque Mansuri	8.8889	8.7778
4	32012304	Aman Verma	Narender Verma	8.3333	8.7500
5	32012305	Anand Pratap Singh	Bhoopendra Singh Chauhan	8.8333	8.8333
6	32012306	Aniket Singh	Harishankar Singh	8.5556	8.5000
7	32012307	Ayushi Sharma	A K Chaturvedi	9.5000	9.4722
8	32012308	Devender	Chhater Pal Singh	7.7778	7.8889
9	32012309	Dharmendra Singh	Shyam Sundar	8.9444	8.8056
10	32012310	Gulshan Kumar Gurjar	Lakhan Singh	9.1667	9.2500
11	32012311	Gurkirat Singh	Narendra Pal Singh	9.1111	9.1944
12	32012312	Kishan Kumar	Ombir Singh Tomar	8.3889	8.7222
	2 7 007	000: 00	1/20	1 1 1	

27 OCT 2021 M3. Roat /26/10/2021

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
13	32012313	Manish Kumar Amat	Ravindra Kumar Meena	8.4444	8.6944
14	32012314	Nagendra Kumar Maurya	Jai Prakash Maurya	7.8333	8.3056
15	32012315	Nagireddy Pothireddy	Krishnareddy	8.7778	8.8056
16	32012316	Neeraj Kumar Singh	Ram Chandra Singh	8.3333	8.2778
17	32012317	Prashant	Raj Kumar Gupta	8.7222	8.8333
18	32012318	Priya Agrawal	Sanjay Agrawal	9.2778	9.1944
19	32012319	Rajendhar Naik N	N Lokya Naik	8.3333	8.3611
20	32012320	Shantanu Kaushik	Bhageshwar Prasad Sharma	8.3333	8.4167
21	32012321	Shivam Verma	Sandeep Kumar	8.5000	8.4444
22	32012322	Shubham Kumar Goyal	Shri Munnalal Goyal	8.9444	8.9444
23	32012323	Sukh Sagar Shukla	Ravindra Kumar Shukla	8.9444	9.0278
24	32012324	Vikas Deep Sagar	Satish Chandra Sagar	9.2222	9.2222
25	32022301	Rahul Yadav	Rajesh Yadav	9.1111	8.8611

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 7 OCT 2021

Prof_In-Charge (Examinations)

(Examinations)

pul 20/10/200